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Paula Paolini 

ADPaolini LLC 

103 Adams St 

Newton MA 02458 

6174544277 

paula@adpaolini.com 

 

Pietro Ciano 

Albanese D&S, Inc. 

66 Silva Lane 

Dracut MA 01826 

19789780909 

pciano@albaneseds.com 

 

Bradley Yochum 

Apex Excavating LLC 

P.O. Box 1196 

Harwich Ma 02645 

17743165269 

apexexcavatingllc@outlook.com 

 

Christina DeLorenzo 

C.C. Construction, Inc. 

11 Cantor Court 

Plymouth MA 02360 

5083981811 

christina@ccconstruction.net 

 

Phil Costello 

C. Naughton Corp 

663 Elm Street 

Bridgewater MA  02324 

5088071241 

pc@cnaughton.com 

 

Julieanne Pike 

ConstructConnect 

30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 

Norcross GA 30092 

5134585828 

julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com 

 

 

Tricia McColgan 

D&C Construction 

649 Broad Street, Weymouth, MA 02189 

Weymouth MA 02189 

17818718200 

tricia@dccne.com 

 

Eden Rodriguez 

Dodge Data & Analytics 

2860 S State Hwy 161 Ste 160 #501 

Grand Prairie TX 75052 

844-326-3826 

dodge.docs@construction.com 

 

Vin Farese 

EJ Prescott 

32 Prescott Street 

Gardiner MAINE 04345 

2074582181 

vin.farese@ejprescott.com 

 

Andrew Grota 

Environmental Partners 

1900 Crown Colony Drive 

Quincy MA 02169 

6176570254 

atg@envpartners.com 

 

Sean Costello/Patrick Pacella 

Ferguson Waterworks 

2 Whitman Road 

Canton MA  02021 

8573330546 

sean.costello@ferguson.com 

patrick.pacella@ferguson.com 

 

Jill Bramblett 

Geocomp Corporation 

125 Nagog Park 

Acton MA  01720 

6038015006 

jbramblett@geocomp.com  
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Bid research 

IMS 

945 Hornblend St., Suite G 

San Diego CA 92109 

8584908800 

ims_bids@construction.com 

 

Joseph Godino 

John Rocchio Corporation 

20 Lark Industrial Parkway 

Smithfield RI 02828 

401-949-5565 

josephgodino@johnrocchiocorp.com 

 

Andressa Fonseca 

KJS LLC 

14 Renmar Ave 

Walpole Massachusetts 02081 

5084226745 

andressa@kjsllc.com 

 

Steven G. Granese 

N GRANESE and SONS INC 

59 Jefferson Ave. 

Salem MA 01970 

7815928121 

info@ngranese.com 

 

Eric Johnson 

North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC 

PO Box 40445 

Grand Junction Col 81504 

302-450-1923 

sourcemanagement@napc.me  

 

Tom Viola 

Ponch Excavation LLL 

3841 Washington Street, Boston, MA 02131 

Boston Massachusetts 02131 

5084541165 

tomv@ponchexcavation.com 

 

 

Bid Clerk 

Prime Vendor 

4622 Cedar Ave 

Wilmington NC 28403 

9108059630 

primevendor123@gmail.com 

 

Project Leads 

Projectdog 

18 Graf Road #8 

Newburyport MA 01950 

9784999014 

addenda@projectdog.com 

 

Mary Miller 

Pwxpress 

1900 Coffeeport Rd 

Jacksonville FL 32208 

4086768941 

bids@pwxpress.com 

 

Chris Gates 

RJV Construction Corp 

5 Lincoln St 

Canton MA 02021 

7818211469 

cgates@rjvconstruction.com 

 

Alissa Romano 

R Zoppo Corp. 

160 Old Maple Street 

Stoughton MA 02072 

7813448822 

aromano@zoppo.com 

 

Onvia Onvia 

Source Management 

509 Olive Way 

Seattle WA 98101 

2063739500 

svcagency@onvia.com 
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